
Fixture List 2017 – Regs available: www.cotswoldenduro.co.uk 
 

        
 

Loyalty points will be scored for the Club Champs, Slow Pete Series & the Rock Oil 
Championships (only if all the rounds are ridden) 

You need an AMCA (MX,Enduro,Trials or Classic Scrambles) license to take part in our events 
Available for £17 for the year or you can purchase a day license for £10 on the day  

 
 

              3 hour events – 1 round to drop 

 

Round 1 

LE12 6SU 

Wymeswold 

 

Sunday 19th February 2017 

 

Round 2 

NN11 6DT 

Shuckburgh Hall 

 

Sunday 2nd April 2017 

 

Round 3 

NN11 6DT 

Shuckburgh Hall 

 

Sunday 7th May 2017 

 

Round 4 

CV36 5JR 

Long Compton 

 

Sunday 18th June 2017 

 

Round 5 

SY10 7QJ 

Llansilin 

 

Sunday 6th August 2017 

 

Round 6 

LL20 7LH 

Tyn Twll 

 

Sunday 27th August 2017 

 

Round 7 

NP25 5QD –Monmouth 

Emlyn Prole Memorial Meeting 

 

Sunday 17th September 2017 

 

Round 8 

NN11 6LW 

Catesby 

 

Sunday 1st October 2017 
 

                                               2 hour events – 1 round to drop 

 
Round 1  

NN11 6DT 
Shuckburgh Hall 

 
Sunday 16th April 2017 

 

Round 2 

NN11 3DA 

Badby 

 

Sunday 4th June 2017 

 
Round 3 

CV36 5JR 
Long Compton 

 
Sunday 2nd July 2017 

 

Round 4 

SY10 7QJ 

Llansilin 

 

Sunday 6th August 2017 

 
Round 5 

LL20 7LH 
Tyn Twll 

 
Sunday 27th August 2017 

 

Round 6 

NP25 5QD –Monmouth 

Emlyn Prole Memorial Meeting 

 

Sunday 17th September 2017 

 
Round 7 

NN11 6LW 
Catesby 

 
Sunday 1st October 2017 

 

Round 8 

LE12 6SU 

Wymeswold 

 

Sunday 22nd October 2017 
 

PLEASE NOTE 6TH August, 27th August, 17th September and 1st October will be 3 hour events for the 
Slow Pete DATES AND VENUES MAY CHANGE DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES BEYOND OUR CONTROL 

 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


